
PRICE LIST
CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE

PB-002 A Grade

8 hours 
Polished 

Black (well 
selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-003 A+ Grade

12 hour 
Polished 

Black (well 
selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-001 A- Grade
8 hours 

Polished 
Black

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-007 A Grade
Polished 

White (well 
selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-009 A Grade

Polished 
Yellow 
(well 

selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-011 A Grade Polished 
Red

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-004 A Grade Polished 
Mixed

1-2cm

2-3cm



PB-004 A Grade Polished 
Mixed 3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-005 A Grade
 Polished 

Mixed (well 
selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-012 A Grade Polished 
Stripe

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-013 A Grade

Polished 
Jade Green 

(well 
selected)

0.8-1.2cm,1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

PB-014 A Grade

Polished 
wooden 
Yellow 
(well 

selected)

0.8-1.2cm,1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-001 AAA Grade

30 hours 
High 

Polished 
Black (well 
selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-
002 AA Grade

24 hrs High 
Polished 

Black

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-
003 AA Grade

24 hrs High 
Polished 
Refined 

Black (well 
selected)

0.5-1cm

0.8-1.5cm



HPB-
003 AA Grade

24 hrs High 
Polished 
Refined 

Black (well 
selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

HPB-004 AAA Grade

30 hours 
High 

Polished 
White (well 
selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-005 AA Grade
24 hrs High 

Polished 
White

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-006 AAA Grade

30 hours 
High 

Polished 
Yellow 
(well 

selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-007 AA Grade
24 hrs High 

Polished 
Yellow

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-
008 AAA Grade

30 hrs High 
Polished 
Red (well 
selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-009 AA Grade
24 hrs High 

Polished 
Red

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-010 AAA Grade

30 hrs High 
Polished 

Mixed (well 
selected)

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-011 AA Grade
24 hrs High 

Polished 
Mixed

1-2cm

2-3cm



HPB-011 AA Grade
24 hrs High 

Polished 
Mixed 3-5cm

5-8cm

HPB-
012 AAA Grade

30 hours 
High 

Polished 
Stripe

2-3cm

3-5cm

5-8cm

WP-005 A Grade
2 hrs 

Tumbled 
Black

5-10mm,8-12mm

1-2cm

2-3cm

3-5cm
5-8cm

TP-001 A Grade
Tumbled 

Snow 
White

3-5mm,4-6mm
6-9mm,8-12mm

1-2cm
2-3cm
3-5cm
5-8cm


