PRICE LIST						
CODE	PICTURE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	SIZE		
PB-002		A Grade	8 hours Polished Black (well selected)	1-2cm		
				2-3cm		
				3-5cm		
				5-8cm		
	200		40 h a	1-2cm		
PB-003		A+ Grade	12 hour Polished Black (well selected)	2-3cm		
				3-5cm		
				5-8cm		
				1-2cm		
PB-001		A- Grade	8 hours Polished Black	2-3cm		
				3-5cm		
				5-8cm		
			Polished White (well selected)	1-2cm		
PB-007		A Grade		2-3cm		
B-007				3-5cm		
				5-8cm		
	XXXX			1-2cm		
PB-009		A Grade	Polished Yellow (well selected)	2-3cm		
PB-009				3-5cm		
				5-8cm		
		A Grade	Polished Red	1-2cm		
PB-011				2-3cm		
				3-5cm		
				5-8cm		
				1-2cm		
			Polished	2-3cm		

PB-004	Constant of the	A Grade	Mixed	3-5cm	
				5-8cm	
	130 A. S. B.			1-2cm	
			Polished	2-3cm	
PB-005		A Grade	Mixed (well selected)	3-5cm	
				5-8cm	
				2-3cm	
PB-012		A Grade	Polished Stripe	3-5cm	
				5-8cm	
			Polished Jade Green	0.8-1.2cm,1-2cm	
				2-3cm	
PB-013		A Grade	(well selected)	3-5cm	
				5-8cm	
		A Grade	Polished wooden Yellow (well selected)	0.8-1.2cm,1-2cm	
PB-014				2-3cm	
				3-5cm	
				5-8cm	
		AAA Grade	30 hours High Polished Black (well	1-2cm	
HPB-001				2-3cm	
				3-5cm	
			selected)	5-8cm	
HPB- 002		AA Grade	24 hrs High Polished Black	1-2cm	
				2-3cm	
				3-5cm	
				5-8cm	
	000		24 hrs High	0.5-1cm	
HPB-		AA Grade	Polished Refined	0.8-1.5cm	

003			I	
003			Black (well selected)	1-2cm
				2-3cm
HPB-004		AAA Grade	30 hours High Polished White (well selected)	1-2cm
				2-3cm
				3-5cm
				5-8cm
HPB-005		AA Grade	24 hrs High Polished White	2-3cm
				3-5cm
				5-8cm
		AAA Grade	30 hours High Polished Yellow (well	1-2cm
HPB-006				2-3cm
пРБ-006				3-5cm
			selected)	5-8cm
		AA Grade	24 hrs High- Polished Yellow	2-3cm
HPB-007				3-5cm
				5-8cm
		AAA Grade	30 hrs High Polished Red (well selected)	1-2cm
HPB-				2-3cm
800				3-5cm
				5-8cm
		AA Grade	24 hrs High Polished Red	2-3cm
HPB-009				3-5cm
				5-8cm
HPB-010		AAA Grade	30 hrs High Polished Mixed (well selected)	1-2cm
				2-3cm
				3-5cm
				5-8cm
UDD 011		AA Grada	24 hrs High	1-2cm
				2-3cm

пго-ин	AA GIAUE	Fullolieu		
		Mixed	3-5cm	
			5-8cm	
HPB- 012	AAA Grade	30 hours High Polished Stripe	2-3cm	
			3-5cm	
			5-8cm	
WP-005	A Grade	2 hrs Tumbled Black	5-10mm,8-12mm	
			1-2cm	
			2-3cm	
			3-5cm	
			5-8cm	
	A Grade	Tumbled Snow White	3-5mm,4-6mm	
TP-001			6-9mm,8-12mm	
			1-2cm	
			2-3cm	
			3-5cm	
			5-8cm	